2023 Cross Country Schedule
CISCO HIGH SCHOOL

Date
8/30

9/5

9/13
9/20
10/4
10/11
10/23-24

11/3-4

Girls Athletic Director: Brent Kilpatrick

Cross Country Coach: Kelsie Wagner

——

%

Location

Brownwood

Eula

Hawley

Merkel

Anson

District- Anson
Regionals- Grand Prairie

State- Round Rock



